
Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

Level Day Date Sub Lesson Plan Status

9th Tue 3-Mar Maths Unit # 1: Introduction of Matrix

9th Wed 4-Mar Maths Exercise# 1.1

9th Thu 5-Mar Maths Topic 1.2 Types of Matrices

9th Fri 6-Mar Maths Exercise # 1.2

9th Sat 7-Mar Maths Topic 1.3 Addition and Subtraction 

9th Mon 9-Mar Maths Exercise# 1.3, Q: 1, 2, 3, 4

9th Tue 10-Mar Maths Exercise# 1. 3, Q: 5, 6

9th Wed 11-Mar Maths Exercise# 1. 3, Q: 7, 8

9th Thu 12-Mar Maths Topic 1.4: Multiplication of Matrices

9th Fri 13-Mar Maths Exercise# 1.4 Q: 1, 2, 3, 4

9th Sat 14-Mar Maths Exercise# 1. 4, Q: 5, 6

9th Mon 16-Mar Maths Topic 1.5 Multiplicative inverse

9th Tue 17-Mar Maths Exercise# 1.5 Q: 1, 2, 3, 4

9th Wed 18-Mar Maths Exercise# 1. 5, Q: 5, 6



Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

9th Thu 19-Mar Maths Exercise# 1.6 Q: 1 Cramer’s Rule

9th Fri 20-Mar Maths Exercise# 1.6 Q: 1 Matrix inverse method

9th Sat 21-Mar Maths Exercise# 1.6 Q: 2, 3, 4, 5, 6

9th Tue 24-Mar Maths Review Exercise Unit I

9th Wed 25-Mar Maths
Ch# 2: Real & Complex numbers. Introduction 

Exercise# 2.1

9th Thu 26-Mar Maths Topic 2.2 Properties of real numbers  

9th Fri 27-Mar Maths Exercise# 2.2

9th Sat 28-Mar Maths Exercise# 2.3

9th Mon 30-Mar Maths Exercise# 2.4 Q. No. 1

9th Tue 31-Mar Maths Exercise# 2.4 Q. No. 2, 3

9th Wed 1-Apr Maths Exercise# 2.5

9th Thu 2-Apr Maths Exercise# 2.6 Q: 1, 2, 3, 4

9th Fri 3-Apr Maths Exercise# 2.6 Q: 5, 6

9th Sat 4-Apr Maths Exercise# 2.6 Q. No. 7


